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e ISYC ST. AVOLD, FRANCE = Buried at deceased Left: UNKNOWN X-0001
] ® ‘ t A, Row 19, Grave 17 b b
. “F / ' e reburied: 28 Jan 49 DISINTERMENT DIRECE\E%: LESSLEY, WILLIAX .
| e R . 3&01»:71 SGT ..
: SEﬁfIONA . BELL DIRECTIVE NUMBER P 3
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF &E&-s{% < A 3547 011 6 ] 6 48
DAY MONTH YEAR
SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM DATE OF DEATH
| CRAVENS STANLEY G 36078195 PFC 3
T SN gm0, ] pay” ]Monml YEAR
| CEMETERY s e DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
LIMEY TOUL 1 | 3503 .80
L. CODE DIST. PT.
PLOT ROW. [GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH B
‘ ) § s 32| FRANCE G r

SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN

STELLA CRAVENS (MOTHER)

POCAHOI;TAS, uré.wms (Flag sent)

SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION '

LN ot ]

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE -

ST. AVOLD, FRANCE

NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK | DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
CRAVENS, Stanley % .. 360781856 Pfe B8t 1 Sept 44 &-May 1948
" IDENTIFICATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY "
— C- W R BAILEY, Embalmer—
(3] MARKER *  NAME AND TITLE ‘

SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT

CONDITION OF REMAINS
Complete; disarticulated; fraetured skull,
manla & rt. humerds, - !

NATURE OF BURIAL \
Military clothing

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

None

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1

None

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN Qesfex transfer bax

v- 9. Ao S0y

W R BAILEY
EMBALMER (Signa

DATE 6 Ma.y 1948
CASKET SEALED BY

BY.

Forres't L “orn. Embalmer
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED

RS AERESE Vs ALL mapiAing
: plates veri T 1ed by ; ’
pate 28 May 48y Forrest L Brown, Hibalmer M. R, START

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations,were conducted an. uccomphshed under my
and that the report above is correct. / t caske

|Tmed|ure superwsnn |

a SV. C().

ELMO R KING, 2nd Lt, Inf, 539 |
‘ SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR
Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

1

REV 16 MAR 46 RNAL [FTTRR SBY | 1 APR 1948

1194
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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER :
1. SHIPPED 2l
FROM 10
3, b ® T ¥ O o) "t = | W 1 ) o
| KIND OF CONVEYANCE | NAME OF CONVOYER .
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER - DATE - 41| SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
) 4 a’ ¥ Y 562
G i TBIL T AMCL Aol
‘ 4 2. SHIPPED - AG LI 53] A A
TR piRErprE i ECEaIK VT T MTERTDR 17 ¢
T Ot ok i o ¥ - — 3 : . )
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER -
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER 1 | DATE ~| SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER '~ DATE
3. SHIPPED s
FROM pone TO AP N T
{.% ¥ - "‘- i -_'%,
Q&- D - %
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER HE-' . TR
3 4 -
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER % ' | DATE
4 SHJEFEDN & Lee umuerime .
| FrROM e ran R oToruInt AAOhTarat, g TABLLTOTE.FOGY LRI LILE Ty
e ¢ L
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER Lyl
= ’ < A
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER HeVOE [pate SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
. P . - L il :
BYAGGG, SIRe I 5. SHIPPED g ; [
FROM TO ]
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER :
' = )
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATUREOR REGEVER: 111 THOTC DATE ).
21* VAOID® LBVMCE CLETTY CBVAEMZ (WOLHEH) |
|
}
_ 6. SHIPPED {
FROM 10 '
‘ i S 2SS LZWUNWUCE <
|KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATUREIQFJSHIPPER T (3 (A 1" DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER 1 22072 [pATER O
Y ARRS 2INVUTEL LSHIPPRR \S1 1 D L.W.0 1
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE . NAME OF CONVOYER e YL e F
P B1{el 18 82 w4
| SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER .4 % «{DATE_~w.. | SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
! 1§ 3 j- ;I gt e & = 4 ‘
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Mrs. Stella Cravense
Pocahontas, Illinois
Lear lrs. Cravens:

. This is to inform you that the remains of your loved one have
been permanently interred, as recorded above, slde by slde with com-
rades who also gave their lives for thelr country. Cugtomary mili-
tary funeral services were conducted over the grave at the time of
burial.

After the Department of the Aruy has completed all final internents,
the cemetery will be transferred, as authorized by the Comgress, to the
care and supervision of the Americen Battle Monuments Cumission. The
Commigsion also will bave the responsibllity for permenent coamstruction
and beautification of the cemetery, lncluding erection of the permenent
headstone. The headstone will Le inscribed with the neme exectly es
recorded above, the renk or rating where iste, organizetion,
Steate, and date of death., Any Inquiries relative to the type of head-
stone or the spelling of the neme to Le Inscribed therecn, should be
addressed to the American Bettle Monuuents Commission, Washington 25, D. C.
Your letiter should include the full neame, rank, serisal mmber, grave
location, and name of the ceumetery.

While interments are in progress, the cemetery will not be cpem to
vigltors. You may reet essured that this finel interment was conducted
with fitting dignity and ty end that the grave-site will be care-
fully and conscientl teined im perpetuity by the Unlted States
Government,

Sincerely yours,

H. TELDMAR
Major General
The Quartermaster General
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BUDGET BUREAU No. 43-R277.

-~ =RuhUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REN_ S

GRADE OF DECERSED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REFORTED FLACE OF BURIAL E@'E:

m.me.m 36 078 195 ~
Plot I, Row 2, Grave 32 : 21 July 1947
mmmm&m |
Limey, Frenge , ‘A c

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B ~4--D

NOTE,—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, “Dlsposutlon of World War || Armed Forces Dead,"’ before
filling out this form.  When the proper part of this form is filled out and properl{vs%ned by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFFCE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C,, in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorlzed representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
PART |
e .
- (Please indicate relationship to the d d by placipg an
I, _Stella Cravens “X”* in the proper box.)
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
] wioow : [J wioower [J sonover2i vEARS OLD [l pauGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
(] eather X1 morser [J erotHER over 21 YEARS oLD [] sister over 21 YEARS oLD
- ’
(] RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Speeify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X* in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

J

1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. F ' T : S -

ad

D 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITH)‘ STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an ““X** in the proper box)

DYES DNO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, lnd!mtc\
this fact by mlert.ing the word "NONE" in the space below.)

Correct
o f
|
i Sheb vl
l w‘ v 16—50411-1
- A% 345 MILITARY . i

71

-

L__ i el

a2 SEBM L f A
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FART | (Continued)

()

other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your: own funeral ceremonies desired at a location

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY OR TOWN

COUNTY OR PROVINCE

STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A, OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

TELEPHONE No.

OR
TO RECEIVE THEM: -

1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY OR TOWN

COUNTY OR PROVINCE

STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET: “'DISPOSITION OF

WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY OR TOWN

COUNTY OR PROVINCE

STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “'DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD,” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE

DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

|, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to

the best of my knowledge and belief.

M_&MX

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)

ﬁ'cn/,wui‘u,

aZZ‘ o

(STREET AND NUMBER)

Pocehontas, Illinois

(NAME PRINTED OR T ;

(CITY AND STATE)

Mother

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this — 8%l dayof — Sept——

1947, at city (or town) of _Pocehontas | county of ____Bond

District) of State of T

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

PAGE 2

and State (or Territory or

16—50411-1
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: “——"-h--——"‘ﬂr"\’ifuuumsm:m OF DISPOSITION Aun()nr :

If you are the next of kln and you desire to relmqutsh your dtspomtlon authority, please fill in PART Il of this form.

I, THE AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

LAST NAME ; FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

PART 1l
If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART Il of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM
SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME | FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED N

NUMBER AND STREET ] CITY OR TOWN f STATE OR COUNTRY

L]
(DATE)
(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)
i (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) , (CITY AND STATE)
16—50410-1 PAGE 3

e



'Decléssifie

o
— — e S = T o e

; 5 ey X
f S i 54 + B AR § LF 3 : . 3T & i v $313 * 54 £ .5 Bt 3§ [N o o '“—_. i THAS &}4 JQ.I,‘,;. :_
A Y N iy S o R PN e TN, S
- —m T - S Te -~ - . — ” T Ty e B bio 2 Y s

S SRR 5 S N =T aN I . (3O Yl e i i ;,—....-...y-...:._....wz‘.q.‘.-{_..-.—; 4

5 d v L T YIRS
44 1 & T » iy + <
3
: ‘ : JERATRD T £ LAme L an &
i ‘ - r . . e e = - e
g ‘ ) 4 e (S, ‘ Fia &
41 g o =
) £ el N § FPRC- B R Dy B
| v & b e
| Biks — e
|

o g
N - - '.«“--—- - -
..
-4 v
4
T e
- - - - - »

roar e =

e e e e e S —1-,*" T T CRaEe
E . - . r-n’.pw-—a-‘-—-M—-7—-'-*'.»-_-'-.‘&- -
b AR PIEHE = . 3 ; g SRR TR > =T =

e e At e b i T i i Do iy

:
X 3 l
N
[ §




| o, A |
I} Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526

pfe, Stenley G. Cravens, 36 ars'wm_mﬂ
ot I, Row 2 : AT £/
tary Cometery

21 July 1947

Dear Mr, Cravens:

The peeple of the United States, threugh the Congress have awthorized the
aisinberment smd fimal bwrial of the horoie dead of Werld War ITI, The Quarter-
msher Geneyal of the Aymy has beem entrusted with this seered respomsibility
to the hencwed dead, The resapds of the War Depaytment imiigats that you may
Po tho meavest relative of the above-named degeased, who gave his 1ife in the
service of his sountry.

The enslosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World Wer 11 Armed Farees Dsad,”
and "Ameriean Cemeteriss,” cxplain %he iiepositiem, options and serviges made
available to you by yowr Goverament, If you are the next of kin agoerding to
the 1line of kinship as seb forth ia the enslosed pamphlet, "Disposition of
World War IT Armed Forees Dead,” you are {nvited %o sxpress your wishes 28 te
the aisposition of the rem:ins of the degeased by complebing Port I of the ene
slosed form "Reguest for Dispositicon of Remains,” Should you desire to reline
quish your rights %o the pext in lime of kinship, please gomplete Papt IT of the
enslosed form, If you are nob the mext of kin, please eouplete Part ITI of the
englonsed form,

1£ you should elesct Opbiem 2, 1% s advised that no fumeral arrengements
wmwmxquommmwmmmuw
office,
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QIR 293
Cravens, Stanley G. :
A.B.X. 36 078 195 )’,{J

B ik s

22 April 1947

Mr. Thomas Oravens
Pocahontas, Illimois

Dear Mr. Cravens:

Tnclosed herewith is a picture of the United Btates Military
mm,m, in wvhich your son, the late Private First
Ohnmc. Cravens, is buried.

It is my sincere hope that you may gain some solace from this
msmmnammm one restas. As you can
see, this 18 a place of simple dignity, neat and well cared for.
Here, assured of comtinuous care, now mmdntuat
mmmmmrmtwummatmem.

This cemetery will be maintained as a temporary resting place
wntil, in accordance with the wishes of the next of kin, all re-
mains are either placed in permanent American cemeteries overseas
or returned to the Homeland for fimal buwrial.

Bincerely yours,

G. A. BOREAN
Brigadier General, QMC
Chief, Memorial Division
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| Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 |

12 December 1946

Mr. Thomas Cravens
Poczhontas, Illinois - 51

|
2

Dear Mr. Qravens:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished in-
formation regarding the burial locztion of your son, the late
Private Pirst Class Stanley @. Cravens, A.S8.N. 306 078 195.2

The records of this office disclose that his remains are
interred in the United States Militory Cemetery Limey, plot I,
row 2, grave 32. You may be assured that the identificatiom

interment have been accomplished with fitting dignity and

solemnity. .

This cemetery is located eighteen milee northwest of Nancy,
France, and is under the constant care and supervision of United
States military personnel.

The War Department has now been asuthorized to comply, at
Governuent expense, with the feasible wishes of the next of kin
regarding final interment, here or abroad, of the remains of your
t a later date, this office will, without any actiom
on your part, provide all legal next of kin with full information

.. 2 Sincerely yours,

M"&‘J ‘ . B. LARKIN
Fes : Major Qeneral

The Quartemaster Generffl
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OFFICE OF THE QUARTER'ASTER GENERA
miashington 25, D. C.

In Reply Refer To
MR 314.6

Graves Re?atrau E

.‘,ﬁﬁ_
. i

| SUBJHOT: Burial Records Comr
10 : CO AGRG, ETA APO 887 NiX. | o

———— =

1. Request the burial reports and grave markers for the. folloning
decedents be changed to read as underscored:

| 8
Cemetery:  Limey, Prance , 385 i

I : : ‘ L X
BT T RANK/ SERISL NO. PIOT ROW GRAVE ORGENIZATION

—

~ GOriqui, Francis F.  &gb. 1200992 B 1 1B

g3 Oravens, Stantey G, Pro 6 orBl95 T 2 32 2 i

2. The records of this offiec have bsen ravariﬁed with the réatmls
~of The Adjutant Goneral, War Deparhnent, and have bzen found to he eerrech
as indicated sbove. & ,

~ FOR THE QU/RTER‘ASTER em:wm Bt i
K// *«..#—v // i
L

HARTIY . G, RILE.‘I

"  xajor, Q'C B A
' hssistant SiEs _
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1 6 December 1946
|

Jl‘ SUBJECT: Burial fecords

| 10 Comsanding OFf1
’ : American ﬂum.:;lmun Command
.‘f APO : o/e m

n-m. Hew York

1. Heguest the burial reports and grave markers for the following
decedents be changed to read as underscored:

Cemotery: United States Hlitary Cemetery Limey, France
NAKE w SERIAL NO, DATE OF OROAN, PLOT ROW  GRAVE

Ker, DEATH
Sgbe 12 009 924 N
5!:11.-»‘, Stanley G. Ble, 36 07 195 I 2 » _

2, The records of this office have been reverified with
dmusuunmwwummm'
as indicated above,

FOR THE QUARTER<ASTER QENERAL:

%
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SPQYG 293
Cravens, '8 .
BN 36 e 1
S— . —— 25 June 1945
Mrs, William Cravens

Pocahontas, Illinois

Dear Mrs, Cravens: ‘

Acknowl edgment is made of your letter requesting information con-
cerning your brother-in-law, the late Private First Class Stanley G.
Cravens,

The official report of interment received in this office reveals
that the remains of your brother-in-law were interred in the U, S.
Military Cemetery, Limey, France, Plot I, Fow 2, Orqve 32,

Pleaseé accept my sincere sympathy in your loss.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

Sincerely yours,

MAYO A, DARLING
1t Colonel, QuC
Assistant

GOSN
(e \N L
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VAR DEPARTMENT SN TRACSMITTAL SHEET
ARMY SERVICE FORCES

21 February 1945, snf

1, For necessary action.

2. The records of this office show that Private
First Class Stanley G. Cravens,36,078,195, was killed in
action in France on 19 September 1944,

3. Writer has not been advised of this reference,

For the Chief, Casualty Branch:

1 Incl,
Ltr dtd 13 February 1945,

plsmvgum
INES & GORVER
2, O

- W.D., A.G. O. Form No. 0108
March 27, 1943

24-20956

Dir,, Memorial Division, OQ4G, Room 1007, Tempo C., Washington 25, D. C,
TO (Service, division, or organization) (Location)
(Branca or unit) (Attention)
Subject: Burial
File No. e ﬂ? 7
AGPC-GM*'C%venB, Stanley G. Cravens 13 February 1945,
S — Is.oriter'ﬂmam) ] ARy
FROM Femily Relations om 3627, I-lunitiqns Building,
(Service, division. _ot mhm} (Location) (Telephone elteulhll |
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Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 |

SR ' arr >
— E;lml BIED  s3sya
GBHI"‘MW&D Q. _4] #1788 Date 5
sk !ltoﬂ -
s 36
Metz, France oekmebed: ]t ' : |
1600 Zlnov .b?r'"‘l9442f130iw§ flllilitary‘mééﬁlé{:'gry Limey , France. |
Time and Date of Burlal Name of Mj od oldi l'*"ﬁ. of Location [
: [pibam on 1 Hads diood & JI‘ ’n-rm:.:.a:: 's";o:&?_r; :\n K f]tq-;fg}
G"':%E:‘E ___T ;&w M.:;J.*‘.-Tif? ;;r:xzc:i;b eolom aRietNumberorao: vas odi im.. % Sl  of Marker _.!
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WAR Dr-:PA-i‘rMENT =
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 2B, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH

& i o

! DAT
; 462
J FULL NAME ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE
e 272
,/ Cravens, STanley G ; 36 078 195 Pfe
HOME ADDRESS : FETR) ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH
Pocahontas, Illinois : Corps of Engrs, 15 May 15
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
‘; European Area Killed in action 19 Sept. 44
'STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SBERVICE
" CURRENT ACTIVE BERVICK FOR PAY PURPOSES
YEARS MONTHS DAYS
European prea 16 June 41 ovey 3 yolrs
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAIII. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)
J Mrs, Stella Cravens, mother, Pocahontas, I11,
: J;_ BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)
L Mrs, Stella Cravens, mother, address shown above,
| | Thomas Cravens, father, same as above,
I
L oot | mummoroury | ownwisconover | seemEs | Avmommm | wrivmaway oo Set
s YEs NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YRS NO YES No
A X x
‘Anbmom DATA AND/OR STATEMENT
The individual named in this report of death is held by the War Dept.
L to have been in a missing in action status from 19 Sept. A4 until such ah-
sence was terminated on 10 Dec, 44 when evidence considered sufficient to
It establish the fact of death was received by the Secretary of War from the
y Commanding General, European Area.
¢
I 2
/'u.e?
[EC 26 1944
b c.:op:u FURNISHED: EIu'rru v — i : = /\
il. 3. 0. F. Bl F.O., U, 8. A, i k ] '."T -
2.0.0.M.6. oO.r.D, :::m‘:::::. E[NOII-IA‘H’LI o :; Cm j
8.A. 0. VET. ADMIN. A. G, 201 FILE ' / ABJUTANS SENERAL
WD. AGO. FORM NO, B2-1, 20 MAY 1944 ©@ TR AT 7
- R Tl 1 e LS i s i SN A . ,__“J
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! WAR DEPAR!MENT 325096
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE X ‘
WASHINGTON 2B, D. C. i\
. s
REPORT OF DEATH
DAT
i Lb2
FULL NAME ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADK
Cravens, STanley G 36 078 195 Pfc
HOME ADDRESS .. P o ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH
‘ Pocahontas; Illinois Corps of Engrs. 15 May 15

4 PLACE OF DEATH
"

%,/ European Area

CAUBE OF DEATH

Killed in action

DATE OF DEATH -

19 Sept, 44

+/ATION OF DECEASED

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

LENGTH OF BERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

YEARS MONTHS DAYS
European prea 16 June 41 over 3 ye*rl
EMERGENCY ADDRESSER (NAHI. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS) -
Mrs, Stella Cravens, mother, Pocahontas, Ill,
:.j . BENEFICIARY (N} ME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)
:\‘h ¥rs, Stella Cravens, mother, address shown above,
ame as above. )\ p (agis -

 Thomas_Cravens;=father, s

e

L

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MiSCONDUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS SPECIFY BELOW)
YEs NO YES NO YES NO YEs T NO YES NO Yis NO. YEs NO
X X

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

The individual named in this report of death is held by the War Dept.
to have been in a miesing in action status from 19 Sept. 44 until such ab-

‘[ sence was terminated on 10 Dec. 44 when evidence considered sufficient to
s establish the fact of death was received by the Secretary of War from the

Commanding General, European Area.

COPIES FURNISHED:

| 8. 6.0, F. B F.O., U, 8. A,

[ro.0ne arn avv errmcrs sumeat | [ Toonanrrie Wm

8. A. O, VET. ADMIN. A. G, 201 FILE

ADJUTANY GENERAL

WD. AGC. FORM NO, B2-1, 20 MAY 1944 @
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FQATIGE check ﬁ . DISCREPANCY IN INCLOSE VALUA RECIPIENT FROM
NAME | SHIP VALUABLES CASUALTY REPORT
ACCOUNT NUMBER | SERIAL NUMBER VALUABLES SHIPPED BY (clerk) INVENTORY
{ RANK ' FORM 20
A , NO. & TYPE OF CONTAINER
Mrs, Thomas Cravens i EWVE LOPE
v /| cARTONS
Pocahontes, Illinois PACKAGE
: FOOT LOCKER
- SPECIAL INSTRUCT IONS
Pfc. Stanlev G. Cravens REMOVE G
SHIP BLOODSTAINED
36078193 v £_~1"SH1P DAMAGED
REMOVE BL'DSTAINE
TEUTTY 4 REMOVE DAMAGED
FILMS REMOVED
DIARY REMO
cﬂ?ﬂ'?vs - SUMMARY COURT DATA DATE ACTION TAKEN
DATE OF FINDING APPLICANT /{?[;-/
- i | AR d R _(tnitials
;7 1 / A/ / //j-"7 ”:;%,ﬁ O ) iy nnn.i;;Ezs (
REMARKS SHIPPED
FRANKED
EXPRESS
FRE |GHT |

DATE SHIPPED

l ;:;?ILE
ORD

ACCOUNTING BRANCH '
WAREHOUSE I

|

EFF OM FORM
10 OCT 1945 4
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BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY)

BOOKS, ADDRESS

PAPERS, PERSONAL

BILLFOLD (NO MONEY)

BOOKS, PILOT LOG

PENCIL, MECHANICAL

—=X - L
ATTACHMENTS > l/ [Z_Q[J STATUS
INBOUND INVENTORY ;,/ y DEC
G. R. OR SUB GR LABEL / EFFECTS INVENTORY MISSING > ) Loy
WILL OR POWER OF ATTY. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU P.O. W.
TALLY IN FORM 43 ABANDONED
UNKNOWN
BAGS., CLOTH OR TRAVEL BELT OVERCOATS

BOOKS BRUSHES PEN, FOUNTAIN
BRACELET. IDENT. CASE PHOTOS
CAMERAS 7 CLOTH, WASH PIPES
CLOTHING " E COATS RINGS
MISC. ARTICLES FOOTLOCKER SCARFS N
RELIGIOUS ARTICLES FOOTWEAR, PR. SHIRTS
RIBBONS. DECORATION GLASSES SOCKS, PR.
SHORT SNORTER GLOVES, PR. STATIONERY
SOUVENIR MONEY HANDKERCHIEFS TIES
SOUVENIRS HEADWEAR\‘ TOBACCO
TESTAMENTS JACKETS TOILET ARTICLES
TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS KITS TOWELS
U. S. MONEY (AMOUNT) KNIVES TROUSERS, PR.
WATCH LETTERS TRUNKS. PR.
WINGS LIGHTERS UNDERWEAR
CONTAINERS ADDRESSED TO i INFORMATION
. ] L 2
ﬁ/]' ] AR C
| ; -
| { el
I ¥ ! -
| ’h" _ A
| : /__r = y
| ! - —
| . 55
: {
NAME AND STATUS VARIATIONS { ¢ CROSS REFERENCE
< |
N A / . :/ I S \
A e % I B Ay J | 1'\!. ‘
: ) / f} & l \ ) f'/ A, /\
= 2 ) - % : e L | Al 5ad / % A
[ 4 o o, T 1%
: [ \ ) %
; [ \ ¢
I
CHECK REBCY'D NUMBER BUREAU CHECK
MONEY ORDER TRANSMIT ORIGINAL
e SYMBOL ORIG. REG. MAIL
TRAV. CHECK TO G. A. O.
FOREIGN CURRENCY AMOUNT MUTILATED
U. S. CURRENCY TO ISSUING AGENCY
DATE
4 =
*7/ > b BANK
y = OR
: = PLACE OF ISSUE 7D A
AR PAYEE 0{/0 / /
{_,:?
L //l 0/'
REMITTER y/ ”»
OR
DRAWER f B
TALLY NO. J;ﬁfe. NO. OF PKGS. EXAMINING DATE / BOX NO. SHERTE .
=
4 l*/ L & - 4 2 /\/ K oF = SHEETS

NAME

A

. 8.

ORGANIZATION

STANLE FE G. CRAFE Y

"B

" 30705
(#5774

WAREHOUSE SPACE

JV \

EXAMINED BY

l DIARY REMOVED

PHOTO FILM REMOVED

PACKAGE DESCRIPTION

R

rd

|
1
1
|
|
|
|

WEIGHT

P;fKEj BY {» 4

%Zﬂq_ R

MOTION PICTURE FILM REMOVED

e

SHIPPED

INSPECTED BY

g -44; CLghl

STORED BY

EFF. QM FORM 11 (1B JUNE 45) 360M LARUE. K. C. 8-I17-48
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ADDITIONAL REMARKS

REMOVALS (other than G.I.)

DAMAGES (List type of damage-extent)

WA
i i e, .
i

L AL 7/
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SHORTAGES

U. 5. GOV'T CHECK SHORT

/’ NUMBER
N DATE
N,
SYMBOL
\
N
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N
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A e l
; 1
! |
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! !
\ f
\ |
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! I certify that the above items were not in the containers
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-~y
I 6&’ »
fu
= [ . —_ /
y -
- ( \ ' /
e X \ 7 /
; e —~— }
b I




Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 |

R e v -
A 1 !— —_—— e
A e i e et




RESIBICIED

Inventory of Personal Effocts of:

' (Orga!ﬁi zation)

Hospitalized, eto.) - -~ . g

Designated Beneficiary if 'a.nfbmﬁen readily accessible
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BESIRICIED

Money in the amount of £ Zédﬁé’ e« has been turned into

e _ —— — — Form WDFD 38
(Name of finance officer and symbol number) ; ' ;] ’

encloged,

Ifeertify ‘l:hat the abew .t‘ba eonstituta a.ll af the effacﬁs,

cured of _ ’
M me}maﬁ‘é“;zg;% W ad .

Do L

BESIRICIED
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ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU | )

co Summary Court-Martial

PON/ELE/o |

i : M ,
A 601 Hardesty Avenue Case No.
; Kansas City 1, Missouri Dato Xk 2t B

SUBJECT: Report of transactions disposing of the effects of _ .

33"?3"! G Fmﬁ j ) _(i;mlg%gg ( late a
Name of deceased) A my Serial Number)

Private First Clagss / : Corps of 14 who died
(Grade) ] (Organization, Army or Service)
‘/;’ ‘; 7
on the 19 [ day °f_5mtn{az» 19y , at
Washington
TO : The Adjutant General, War Department 25, D.C.

1. Complying with A.W. 112, a Summary Court-Martial, convened at Kansas City, Mo.,
pursuant to S.0. 228, Hq., KCQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, for the purpose of disposing
of the effects of the above-named soldier, or person subject to military law, reports that:

a. No legal representative or widow of decedent being present at decedents camp or
quarters, effects of decedent were forwarded to this Summary Court-Martial,

b. Local debtors owed decedent’s estate $ none of which the sum of § none
was collected. (If nothing was found due or collected, state “None’’; otherwise attach itemized
statement of sums owing and collected.) (Incl. none .)

.C. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of 3 none , Which
has been paid by the Summary Court-Martial from funds of decedent. (See inclosed receipt
none » Incl none .

d. Disposition of decedent’s effects (less money paid creditors, if any) has been made
by the Summary Court-Martial by transmittal through the Quartermaster Corps, at Government
expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-Martial FINDING below).

FINDING

Before a Summary'c'ourt-Martial which convened at Kansas City, Missouri, on

/

31 July lglﬁ / » pursuant to Special Orders 228, Headquarters, KCQM Depot, dated

25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of Mrs. Thomas Cravens g

for the effects of the above named deceased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the
possession of the United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considered;

Whereupon, this Summary Court-¥ai'tia_1 finds that, under the provisions of A.W. 112,

Mrs. Thomas Cravens of
(Name of person found entitled)
’ Pocshontas, State of
(Number, Street or Avenue) (City, Town or Village) !
Illinols , is the Hothet/ of the

(Relations}pp or Capacity)

above-named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her effects.

5 (Signature of Summary Court Officer)

(
P, U, MAXEY, Lt Col, QIC

(Name, Rank, Organization)
SUMMARY COURT MARTIAL

AN

Eff. QM Form 75

CPCFP-8~ 18~ 45-- 4000

s~

o
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Pocchontas, Illinois
Dear Mrs, Oravems: /

Thank you for the information recently furnished th-}

to
Army Eff te Bureau relative hponmlpropoﬂyhm
your lon..cl’rhau Pirst Class Stanley G. Cravens. /

mmtsum:mmwmumm;

m,mmmmmm /
at the up&t?on.g thirty days from this date, please notify/
me and tracer will be instituted.

action of this Bureau in transmitting personal |
effects Aonmmt, of itself, vest title in the miplnti’:mhf
is forwerded for distribution according to the o‘

the state of the soldier's legal residence. /

Yours very truly, 4

/ A
C.H. mssme [/
Administrative Assi
Army Bffects
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FARMY X SERVICE FORCEE
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
K::IIB::ZI:::TIY. ‘::Ii:zf:m (8'8'15‘46)
CHE : BLF : imb
IN REPLY REFER TO 104774 July 15, 1946

Mr. Thomas Cravens
Pocehontas, Illinois

Dear Mr. Cravens: |

The Army.Effects Bureau has received some additional
property of your son, Private First Class Stanley G. Cravens.

It is my intention to forward this property to you;
however, in view of the lapse of time since our previous
correspondence, I shall appreciate it if you will first econfirm
your address.

Your reply may be made at the foot of this letter, T
if desired, and mailed in the inclosed self-addressed envelope
which needs no postage.

Yours very truly,

A~ \ih A / | 1{%;Zf¢£;¢étal i
ﬂ\ | /%; C. H. ESSERT :;féa :.

|
Administrative Assistant |
Army Effects Bureau ‘

|
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i ORDER FUR SHIZIT

AP 8 June 1945 : Lt e Ay A,
AR e S e WeTacts i rlermastiy
‘."t?ﬁlp"‘: S: G‘HG’ R:W. g % ’. fons - !
IQCIOSD Araspn Cﬁ\-‘ck H":.;'- :‘«'JU . e de 4 - /1/‘
’ N Yotz discranancy in ) o P
Avigtta;xt‘ 0 s T Ams romcved
‘k —— v -—-.-.-.-. iy Al . o ov iy
Tucloac "aluahiga™ item - DTy remov.i
Shi-') aluahYsa® 14em(s) _ Leuciry penoved

#;rehouse Division
2 Files Branch, Adm, Div,

RE AP0 : SHIP DAMAGED ITEMS

— 2

Shinnin:

BAP. Q¥ Foerw 1 (26 Dec 47)
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SHEET _ . /. Lot

7 b
Belt TONZLS ¢ KASTCLOTES KIYag :
BELT, NQFET (¥Q MOYET) GLOTAING BAGE. CLGTR OR TRATEL
Cioth, Wash BRACELEL JDCHT, BILLFQLD s (RO MOYEY)
Coats Brushes Case i :
Footwear, Pr, CAMERAS Footlocker } '
Gloves, Pr, Glasses I KL, S8V PL?, OR WRIFIEG r
Handkerchiefs ¥ knivas Lo BOOYS ,
Headwear Lighters Books, Addross L ;
Jackets MG, Pooks, Pilot Log i
overcoats pen, Fountain DIART (RTMOYZD EOR DIR) '
Scarfs pencil, Mcchanical PIINS '
Shirts Pipes Letters
Secks, Pr. BELIGIQUS APTICLES Papers, Personal
Ties RIB20FS, DECORATIOR Photos
Tapels Rings Shoe Shine Articlcs ;
Trpusers, Pr Tovacco \ SHOR? SEQRIER |
Tr'nnks. Pr. Tollet ugrtlclus( SONVENIRS
Upderwear o 24 mfﬁ,@sdv‘ﬁ" 228 SQUVERIR KOREY
J Stationery ® :
PESTAMENES j,
o B S ! S S i
Foizss) |
|
|
z -~ !
7 ""'""—",)A / vl
REMARKS 7] 0 cab 7 2lT - S ATTACHMENTS | | v
_ 0 Lozt 340 i EOoRM #5% | | FoRM #100
- : (AEFLR AW ~ o ””"/"2’6 - :
: /) = e
e : |
mﬁ /c,c_. | WEIGHT " 6.1, REMOVED |
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= IDENT. TAGS -
c.n.t. . | REMOVED
2 Uizl DTSRy
ummouss sricc sronpl;? N
| = DATE SHIFPED LOCKED
( / / YA STCRIGE ¥
TWVENTORTED BY JUN 23 194 LAUNDRY
E-W 3194 REMOVED
n : ——
PACKED BY CHECKED #43 OR FILM REMOVEL ¢
, ETf, oM Form 11 T Feb u:J { 3 28
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I éertify that the above listed items were
in the containers inventoried by me:

INVENTORY CLERK

: 7 - SUPERV1SOR
Gy | REMOVED
Eff. M Form 11, (12 pec uu) - 2 - mllg Py 2 AR
£ . - ln‘ }_7 y .\_,,F

ONAG REARRS . Al TR ATg CNE, b
e - b o=
SHORT AGES o _ e i
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DATE R
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RESTRICT_L
INVENTORY FORM

) Novw 4L -

Date

SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of:
— CRAVERS Stanley Ge Unkno=n 36078195

(Last Name) (First Name) (MI) (Rank) (ASN)
TO: Effects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, APO 507 US Army

The above named individual of UBXROWN 7th Armored Div,

(Unit) (Organization)
was reported KTA about_€stimated 1 Sept. 1944,
Status (KIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.) (Date)

Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible_ Unknown

—-—._q._...-.-._._-.._-_-.—._.-._......_———_——__.._—._____.__---—

INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

1 pocket wateh, Elgin, broken L—No currency
1l pen knife ¢ —

None
(Name of finance office and

Money in the amount of NONe has been turned into

symbol number)

Names and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be carried:

I certify that the above items co itzte all of the effects, secured by me, of

the above named 1nd1v1dual 5 hat; warded to the Effects Depot
(Rail, Truck, etc.)
/ / %
; Name /"{" : 5V %‘—b\‘
£ JAABS PASSMAN

Rank & ASN___Captain 0-455018
OrganizatioQ9th (M Gr. Reg. Co.

Any additional pertinent information:

A8 ETU. FORS Mg, 26 B. E. § I E .I. E .T. g 9 AG P BR--400M--27165ABCD--8-4Y4
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sSummMary C-‘;urt-’l@rtial { (/D / : 4
ARMY SERVICE FORCES (= TR R rw /m‘;&, #-
g KANSAS CITY QUARTZRMASTER DEFOT Casz No.

601 Hardesty Avenuc P
Kansas City 1, Missouri Date 18 June 1945

SUBJECT: Report of trafsaction in disposing of the effacts of
A Ge Cravens 36078198 late =

)
fic of deceasad) ‘Army Serial Number)

vate First Class gorps of Engineers
’ £

2

(Grade) - (Oyganizatzon, Army or Scrvice)

on thi?/{g day of 3{;}1&&1)01‘ s ]?/‘4, at o

7

who dicd

TO ¢ The Adjutant Gencral, War Department, Washington 25, D.C.

1. Comnlying with A,7. 112, 3 Summary Court~iartial, convoned at Fansas City
Mo, Pursuant te S,0., 22% Hq., KCQM Depot, dat:d 25 Septombor 1943, for the pur-
posc of dispoging of the offects of thc above-named soldisr, or porson subjeet to
military law, rcnorts that:

a. No legal rewresentative or widow of decudént being presont at
decedents camp or gquartirs, effects of decedent wer: For—ardcd to this Sumary
Cour{~Hartial.

b, Local dohtors owed dscedsont's zstate @ ngf:__", of which the sum of

was colleeted. (If nothing was found due or ccllectoed, state "WionaM;

4 i)

: 4 pe ! none
¢. Decedent owad undisputcd loeal ercditors the sum of 3
which has been paid by the Summiry Court-tiartial from funds of deccdent, {(Ses
inclosed reecint s Inel, )

otherwise cttach itemized statanent of sums owing and collieted.) (In

d. Disvosition c¢f decedent's effscts (lass moncy naid croditors, if any)
has besn mad: by the Summary Court-~Martial by transmittal through the Quartirmaster
Corps, at Government cxnonss to porson found antitled (Sco Summary Couprt-iartial
FINDING bslow)

FINDING
Bofori/z/Sumnary Court=M-rtial which convoned at Kens-os City, "Misscuri, on

% Jun -
o 195 y pursuant to Sneceial Orders 228, Headguartors

ated 25 Scotembeor 1943, the aovnlication or affidavit of

KCQM Dcp?;;(ﬂ
omas Oravens

cecased soldier, or varson subjaet to military law, now in the possession of the

for the eoffeets of the above-namad de-

United States, with othor relevant evidenca, was duly considered;

-

Whereupon, this Suwmary Couiﬁ;ﬁﬁrtiul finds that, under the provisions of

=

Ra¥e 113, Thomag Cravens : of
- (Nims of porson founf/ﬁzfitled)
| : Pocahontas State of
tt (Numbzr, Strect or Averuo) (City Tovm or Vililago)
| fi1inois , is the father of the

: (Relationship or Capacity)

above-named decedent and appears to be entitlzé to reecive his or her affects.

\ (84gnature of Summary Court Officor)

\. /J'Om Ro MURPE!', ccloaall Q.M.o.
| : e (Nams, Rank, Orpanization)

| SU'MARY COURT "MARTIAL
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES : ,‘.Jk_-‘fl —
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEFOT
/,ﬂ 601 HARDESTY AVENUE 5 GHGtRW1 TW
KANSAS CITY 1, Hl..ﬂ_uﬂl o’ m. 18, 1’“
326096
IN REPLY REFER s o
% Thomas Cravens
/Pocahontas, Illinois
Il', Cravens:
/. The srmy Effects Bureau has received from overseas

property of your son, Private First Qlasgs Stanley G.
ravens.

r/-

/" This property, consisting of one wateh and a knife
is being sent Wou. Regrettably, these items were damaged by
fust prior $0 receipt at this Bureau, g

If, for same reason, it has not been received at
thé expiration of thirty days from this date, please notify
80 t tracer may be instituted.

I regret the circumstences prampting this letter,
wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your son,

very truly,

P. L, KDOB
18t It Q.M.0.

8T Unit
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

601 HARDESTY AVENUE

]

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

43 In REPLY REFER To_;_“ w w““

Be G
Mtﬂwﬁw.h-l-mn.&.mdm
oft
Ballow, ¥illianm sseso9es  Pvie Infuntry
Iy ¥fe.
Bvuns, Join . Sorsels  Pve. Infantey i
! Franklis, Iven Sol068690  Sab. __i
1 sooh, Welter ¥. 36150988 f
Irby, Sobert J. sEBIENEY | Pve. Infentey i
fouba, Klmer E. 37283258 Infsatey
Lane, Chester 5080000  Pvt. Infentry .
m.hll'in?. STISEIVE  Pvi.
| Tento be olOMM07L  lst ER. un.:;.
_-un.a-rlv. STIS2079  9/ags.  Armd. IEV.
¥alloy, Howard H. FPHRBI0 Infuntey :
Meyer, Arthur G. sissee  Pvie Infentsy o
m,lohl- 38540124 pvs. Infantry §
Rember, Pusl A. 6636688 PV !
Seieh, Irving ssossom. = Pve. Infentry 5
sentora, louls 2. sshsavee v, ,‘
Tapp, Howard H. SS4EWAS  Ple. Infantry
For the Bffects Yuartermaster: L
Re T, BROWH
18t Lbe QeiiaCe
w.-m.mm
ﬂMMl-m
B
|
|




cordance with




